IFSC :- PUNB0117510 IFSC :- PUNB0117510 IFSC :- PUNB0117510 

SESSION : 2022- 2023 SESSION : 2022- 2023 SESSION : 2022- 2023 

FEES:- TUTION FEE/ 

EXAM FEE/TRANSPORT FEE 

FEES:- TUTION FEE/ 

EXAM FEE/TRANSPORT FEE 

FEES:- TUTION FEE/ 

EXAM FEE/TRANSPORT FEE 

AMOUNT- 27000 AMOUNT- 27000 AMOUNT- 27000 

IN WORDS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONLY IN WORDS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONLY IN WORDS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONLY 

CLASS BA.B.Ed/ BSC B.Ed YEAR 2ND YEAR CLASS BA.B.Ed/ BSC B.Ed YEAR 2ND YEAR CLASS BA.B.Ed/ BSC B.Ed YEAR 2ND YEAR 

NAME & ADDRESS:- NAME & ADDRESS:- NAME & ADDRESS:- 

MOBILE NO.:- MOBILE NO.:- MOBILE NO.:-